MSO/DS1000Z series is a high-performance and economic digital oscilloscope designed for the designing,
debugging and educational requirements of the mainstream digital oscilloscope market. Wherein, the
mixed signal digital oscilloscope aimed at the embedded design and test fields is equipped with 16 digital
channels and allows users to measure analog and digital signals at the same time.
Digital Oscilloscope
SeriesMSO/DS1000Z
RIGOL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
  Analog channel bandwidth: 100 MHz, 70 MHz, 50 MHz

Safety UL 61010-1:2004; CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 61010-1-2004;
EN 61010-1:2001; IEC 61010-1:2001
 Ordering Information
Note[1]: Typical.
Note[2]: Maximum value. 50 ns, single-channel mode, dots display, auto memory depth.
Note[3]: Supporting legs and handle folded, knob height included.
Note[4]: Standard configuration.
Description Order Number
Models
DS1104Z Plus (100 MHz, 4 analog channels, MSO ready) DS1104Z Plus
DS1104Z-S Plus (100 MHz, 4 analog channels, 2-channel 25 MHz signal source,
MSO ready) DS1104Z-S Plus
DS1074Z Plus (70 MHz, 4 analog channels, MSO ready) DS1074Z Plus
DS1074Z-S Plus (70 MHz, 4 analog channels, 2-channel 25 MHz signal source,
MSO ready) DS1074Z-S Plus
MSO1104Z (100 MHz, 4 analog channels, 16 digital channels) MSO1104Z
MSO1104Z-S (100 MHz, 4 analog channels, 16 digital channels, 2-channel 25
MHz signal source) MSO1104Z-S
MSO1074Z (70 MHz, 4 analog channels, 16 digital channels) MSO1074Z
MSO1074Z-S (70 MHz, 4 analog channels, 16 digital channels, 2-channel 25
MHz signal source) MSO1074Z-S
DS1054Z (50 MHz, 4 analog channels) DS1054Z
Standard Accessories
Power Cord conforming to the standard of the country -
USB Cable CB-USBA-USBB-
FF-150
4 Passive Probes (150 MHz) RP2200
1 Logic Analyzer Probe (only for MSO1000Z) RPL1116
Quick Guide -
Resource CD (include User’s Guide and application software) -
MSO Upgrade Option MSO upgrade package for DS1000Z Plus only, including logic analyzer probe
(RPL1116) and model label